INFINITY BACK TO BACK PROFILE
LEG WORKSTATION

SKU: D-IPLDWS6P1575 NO/BL

Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)

Box 1 Height:

(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)

Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:

(mm)
Box 3 Width:
(mm)

Box 3 Depth:
(mm)

Box 3 Height:

(mm)
Box 4 Width:
(mm)

Box 4 Depth:
(mm)

Box 4 Height:

(mm)
Box 5 Width:
(mm)

Box 5 Depth:
(mm)

Box 5 Height:

(mm)

Box 6 Width:
(mm)

© Furnx Pty Ltd

200

710

1320

260

710

1550

1558

808

37

130

1150

60

200

130

100

45



rapid

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight

Dimensions

Users

Size
Colour

Screen Type

Screen Colour

Infinity Back to Back Profile Leg Workstation | SKU: D-
IPLDWS6P1575 NO/BL

Box 6 Depth:

151
(mm) 510
Box 6 Height: 500
(mm)

196.0000 kg

1530 x 4500 x 1200 mm

POD of 10 - Back to Back, POD of 2 - Back to Back, POD of 4 -
Back to Back, POD of 6 - Back to Back, POD of 8 - Back to Back
1200mm W x 750mm D, 1500mm W x 750mm D, 1800mm W
X 750mm D

Natural Oak Top & Black Satin Base, Natural Oak Top & White
Satin Base, Natural White Top & Black Satin Base, Natural
White Top & White Satin Base

Without Screen, 27mm T Eco Panel Screen, SHUSH30
Aluminium Framed Screen

N/A, Black PET, Marble Grey PET, Grey Fabric, Black Fabric

© Furnx Pty Ltd



ine

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Deluxe Infinity with Deeper 750mm Top

Scalloped top for easy wire management

Recessed Intermediate Leg Creates Full Leg Access
60 x 30 Profile End Leg

Double Support Rail for Extra Strength

EO Enviroboard

© Furnx Pty Ltd



