



## INFINITY BACK TO BACK PROFILE LEG WORKSTATION

**SKU:** D-IPLDWS6P1575 NO/BL

<b>Box 1 Width:</b> (mm)	200
<b>Box 1 Depth:</b> (mm)	710
<b>Box 1 Height:</b> (mm)	1320
<b>Box 2 Width:</b> (mm)	260
<b>Box 2 Depth:</b> (mm)	710
<b>Box 2 Height:</b> (mm)	1550
<b>Box 3 Width:</b> (mm)	1558
<b>Box 3 Depth:</b> (mm)	808
<b>Box 3 Height:</b> (mm)	37
<b>Box 4 Width:</b> (mm)	130
<b>Box 4 Depth:</b> (mm)	1150
<b>Box 4 Height:</b> (mm)	60
<b>Box 5 Width:</b> (mm)	200
<b>Box 5 Depth:</b> (mm)	130
<b>Box 5 Height:</b> (mm)	100
<b>Box 6 Width:</b> (mm)	45

**Box 6 Depth:** 1510  
(mm)

**Box 6 Height:** 500  
(mm)

---

**PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES**

<b>Weight</b>	196.0000 kg
<b>Dimensions</b>	1530 × 4500 × 1200 mm
<b>Users</b>	POD of 10 – Back to Back, POD of 2 – Back to Back, POD of 4 – Back to Back, POD of 6 – Back to Back, POD of 8 – Back to Back
<b>Size</b>	1200mm W x 750mm D, 1500mm W x 750mm D, 1800mm W x 750mm D
<b>Colour</b>	Natural Oak Top & Black Satin Base, Natural Oak Top & White Satin Base, Natural White Top & Black Satin Base, Natural White Top & White Satin Base
<b>Screen Type</b>	Without Screen, 27mm T Eco Panel Screen, SHUSH30 Aluminium Framed Screen
<b>Screen Colour</b>	N/A, Black PET, Marble Grey PET, Grey Fabric, Black Fabric

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Deluxe Infinity with Deeper 750mm Top  
Scalloped top for easy wire management  
Recessed Intermediate Leg Creates Full Leg Access  
60 x 30 Profile End Leg  
Double Support Rail for Extra Strength  
E0 Enviroboard